## Sparkman High School Band Boosters Sponsorship Donation Form

Thank you for your support! Your tax-deductible donation is greatly appreciated. The tax ID# for Sparkman High School will be provided with your thank-you letter and receipt.

Sponsor Information

Company Name: _		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip Code:	
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Website:		
Person who contac	cted you:	
	<u>Level of Support</u>	
	Platinum Level	\$2,500
	Gold Level	\$1,000
	Silver Level	\$500
	Bronze Level	\$250
	Friends of SHS Band	\$100

Please make checks payable to Sparkman High School Band. Checks can be mailed to Sparkman High School, c/o Band Boosters, 2616 Jeff Road, Harvest AL 35749. Contact our Band Treasurer & Sponsorship Coordinator, or our Band President with any questions. Company logos may be emailed to our Band Treasure.